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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Coding profile, red, for insertion into the 5-pos. QUICKON dome and connector, can be

positioned in 72° increments.

1404530

10 pc

10 pc

BF50

AFB6ZWX
4046356698726
0.592 g

0.373 g
39269097

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Product family

Material specifications
Color
Material

Flammability rating according to UL 94

Coding element

QPD

red (RAL 3001)
PA
VO
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Drawings
Dimensional drawing
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-15.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440203
27440203

EC002311

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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